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H25 1,836,267,390 645,309,063 35.1% 1,832,798,766 1,048,521,018 57.2% 0 585,317,704
H26 1,612,398,057 644,642,322 40.0% 1,612,043,275 1,045,880,440 64.9% 36,872,020 622,189,724
H27 1,601,317,047 645,562,062 40.3% 1,599,968,839 1,045,837,437 65.4% 261,128,965 883,318,689
H28 1,591,753,000 646,636,000 40.6% 1,591,753,000 1,045,793,842 65.7% 266,270,792 1,149,589,481
H29 1,453,445,000 643,745,000 44.3% 1,453,445,000 867,870,304 59.7% 125,982,000 1,275,571,481
H30 1,352,378,581 643,745,000 47.6% 1,352,378,581 740,871,698 54.8% 24,948,184 1,300,519,665
H31 1,347,375,581 643,745,000 47.8% 1,347,375,581 740,871,698 55.0% 20,225,184 1,320,744,849
H32 1,343,445,991 643,745,000 47.9% 1,343,445,991 735,915,940 54.8% 16,576,594 1,337,321,443
H33 1,354,277,343 643,745,000 47.5% 1,354,277,343 724,712,022 53.5% 21,056,115 1,358,377,558
H34 1,354,501,593 643,745,000 47.5% 1,354,501,593 724,712,022 53.5% 21,560,365 1,379,937,923
H35 1,316,669,165 643,745,000 48.9% 1,316,669,165 688,000,844 52.3% 2,363,527 1,382,301,450
H36 1,332,021,320 643,745,000 48.3% 1,332,021,320 688,000,844 51.7% 17,995,681 1,400,297,131
H37 1,080,789,769 643,745,000 59.6% 1,080,789,769 222,091,106 20.5% 4 189,180,065 1,211,117,066
H38 1,006,061,250 643,745,000 64.0% 1,006,061,250 0 0.0% A 233,857,632 977,259,434
H39 1,005,781,250 643,745,000 64.0% 1,005,781,250 0 0.0% a 233,993,840 743,265,594
H40 1,005,501,250 643,745,000 64.0% 1,005,501,250 0 0.0% A 233,168,464 510,097,130
H41 1,005,221,250 643,745,000 64.0% 1,005,221,250 0 0.0% A 233,594,403 276,502,727
Ha2 1,004,940,250 643,745,000 64.1% 1,004,940,250 0 0.0% A 205,558,429 70,944,298
H43 948,689,723 643,745,000 .67.9% 948,689,723 0 0.0% A 70,944,298 0
H44 953,093,295 643,745,000 67.5% 953,093,295 0 0.0% - -
H45 952,679,948 643,745,000 67.6% 952,679,948 0 0.0% - -
att 31,402,089,947 15,491,744,792 31,266,357,541 13,482,311,691 - -
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